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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  M ayo1369
Angie 's

9.175 9.550 9.5509.250 37.525
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ca ther ine  S heeran1374
Angie 's

9.100 9.500 9.0259.500 37.125
6T 3 1 5 2 

2 

M a ia  T r ica r ico1377
Angie 's

9.125 9.275 9.3009.350 37.050
5 9 2 2 3 

3 

Ka ta r ina  M entillo1370
Angie 's

9.300 9.450 9.0509.200 37.000
2 4 4 3T 4 

4 

C la ire  Co iteux1386
Revolutions

9.100 9.625 9.0509.050 36.825
6T 1 6 3T 5 

5 

Lo la -Dillon Cahill1384
Revolutions

9.200 9.400 8.9008.900 36.400
3 5T 8T 6T 6 

6 

T ara  S udol1376
Angie 's

9.000 9.300 8.9009.100 36.300
10 7T 5 6T 7 

7 

Ann Nesbitt1379
M.T.G

9.350 9.000 8.6758.650 35.675
1 15T 14 11T 8 

8 

Lily Ce laya1385
Revolutions

8.650 9.300 8.8008.700 35.450
11 7T 11T 8T 9 

9 

S ofia  M argiotta1368
Angie 's

9.075 9.050 8.6508.600 35.375
8T 14 15 13 10 

10 

Kara  Leonard1408
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.300 9.400 8.7008.900 35.300
14 5T 8T 10 11 

11 

Em ily Kur lander1406
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.075 9.200 8.4508.500 35.225
8T 12 16 17 12 

12 

V ictor ia  Penm an1412
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.400 9.250 8.5508.925 35.125
13 10T 7 15T 13T

13T

Car ly S che id1413
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.550 9.100 8.8008.675 35.125
12 13 13 8T 13T

13T

M aya  S hanley1381
M.T.G

8.225 9.250 8.6758.750 34.900
15 10T 10 11T 15 

15 

Na ta lie  M ulle r1378
M.T.G

8.000 9.000 8.6008.700 34.300
16 15T 11T 14 16 

16 

Daphne  Va lenzue la1392
Revolutions

7.800 9.000 7.1508.200 32.150
18 15T 17 18 17 

17 

Rachae l Dionis io1387
Revolutions

7.850 8.450 8.5506.800 31.650
17 18 18 15T 18 

18 
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